g.g.} Sign-in-China
Online Wholesale for AD & Signage Products

Order Number: 10007070317

Thank You for Your Order!
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COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS:Room 17-20, F-3M, Building 4, Community 3, Hanwei International Plaza, No.186,
Western Road of South 4th Ring Road, Fengtai District, Beijing, China. 100070

Email:info@sign-in-china.com
Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607
TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714
www.sign-in-china.com

Iltem title

Mutoh ValueJet VJ-1324 / VJ-1624 / VI-1624W / VJI-1924W Printhead - DG-43988 / DG-
42987

Generic Mutoh VJ-1618 / VJ-1614 / VJ-1638 Damper - DG-41543
Mutoh RJ-8000 Printhead Small Damper with Big Filter

Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total

T/T Payment Information

BANK NAME: HSBC

BANK ADDRESS: 1 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,HONG KONG.

BANK SWIFT CODE: HSBCHKHHHKH

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHINASIGNS INFORMATION (HONGKONG) CO.,LTD
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 801165036838
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Quantity

1

Amount
€1558

€6.84
€3.56
€1535.60
€0

€1535.60
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